Miljgfyrtarn

IArctic Circle Raceweek 2015

Superstock 600

Practice 1 - Superstock 600
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:15:00

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

03.07.2015 10:15 .

N
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:53.989 10:22:45.891
(86) Henning Flathaug p4 2:06.253 +12.264 10:24:52.144
1 10:17:00.268
2 1:43.016 +2.036 10:18:43.284 (27) Thomas Schie
3 1:41.543 +0.563 10:20:24.827 1 10:17:13.698
4 10:22:05.807 2 1:58.217 +3.350 10:19:11.915
p5 2:00.852 +19.872 10:24:06.659 3 1:56.508 +1.641 10:21:08.423
4 1:56.886 +2.019 10:23:05.309
(6) Lasse Pedersen 5 1:56.276 +1.409 10:25:01.585
1 10:19:50.457 6 1:55.565 +0.698 10:26:57.150
2 1:44.577 +3.210 10:21:35.034 7 1:57.772 +2.905 10:28:54.922
3 1:42.694 +1.327 10:23:17.728 8 1:56.341 +1.474 10:30:51.263
4 1:41.367 10:24:59.095 9 1:55.780 +0.913 10:32:47.043
p5 1:56.134 +14.767 10:26:55.229 10 1:54.867 10:34:41.910
1 1:56.073 +1.206 10:36:37.983
(49) Trym Transeth Johansen
1 10:17:10.793
2 1:57.608 +15.851 10:19:08.401
3 1:52.200 +10.443 10:21:00.601
4 1:45.080 +3.323 10:22:45.681
5 1:42.903 +1.146 10:24:28.584
6 1:42.273 +0.516 10:26:10.857
7 1:42.080 +0.323 10:27:52.937
8 1:42.799 +1.042 10:29:35.736
9 1:41.890 +0.133 10:31:17.626
10 10:32:59.383
pi1 2:09.386 +27.629 10:35:08.769
(96) Georg Holter-Hovind
1 10:17:00.968
2 1:42.496 10:18:43.464
p3 2:02.579 +20.083 10:20:46.043
(42) Olai Petter Hjartholm
1 10:26:29.212
2 10:28:12.867
p3 1:56.017 +12.362 10:30:08.884
(4) Johnny Liavik
1 10:27:27.366
2 1:47.763 +0.808 10:29:15.129
3 1:47.661 +0.706 10:31:02.790
4 10:32:49.745
p5 1:58.418 +11.463 10:34:48.163
(33) Henning Leikvold
1 10:17:11.559
2 1:58.676 +10.936 10:19:10.235
3 1:55.826 +8.086 10:21:06.061
4 1:54.921 +7.181 10:23:00.982
5 1:54.490 +6.750 10:24:55.472
6 1:52.857 +5.117 10:26:48.329
7 1:52.222 +4.482 10:28:40.551
8 1:50.460 +2.720 10:30:31.011
9 1:50.166 +2.426 10:32:21.177
10 1:48.488 +0.748 10:34:09.665
11 10:35:57.405
(41) Stinius Viking @degard
1 10:17:19.279
2 10:19:08.513
p3 2:06.061 +16.827 10:21:14.574
(36) Kenneth Selnes Laget
1 10:18:55.385
2 1:56.517 +2.528 10:20:51.902
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Jury President: Terje Granheim
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Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.
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